
Team Schedule
Boys Football
8/24/2018 to 11/1/2018

Central Bucks West HS
375 W Court St
Doylestown, PA 18901-4097

Henry Hunt
School Phone: 267-893-2500 ext.
2528Home Phone:
Fax: 215-340-4635
hehunt@cbsd.org

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 08/24/18 Hatboro Horsham HS (WMF Rededication) Home 7:00 PM

Friday 08/31/18 Council Rock HS South Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/07/18 Quakertown Community HS Away 7:00 PM

Friday 09/14/18 *Central Bucks South Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/21/18 *William Tennent High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 09/28/18 *Pennridge High School (Senior Night
(Childhood Cancer Game))

Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 10/06/18 *Central Bucks East High School Away 1:00 PM

Friday 10/12/18 *North Penn High School (Childhood Cancer) Away 7:00 PM

Friday 10/19/18 *Souderton Area HS (HOF
Night/Homecoming)

Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/26/18 Abington High School (Abington Senior Night) Away 7:00 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Monday 08/27/18 Hatboro Horsham HS Away 3:30 PM

Saturday 09/01/18 Council Rock HS South Away 10:30 AM

Saturday 09/08/18 Quakertown Community HS Home 11:00 AM

Monday 09/17/18 *Central Bucks South Away 3:30 PM

Monday 09/24/18 *William Tennent High School Home 3:30 PM

Monday 10/01/18 *Pennridge High School Away 3:30 PM

Monday 10/08/18 *Central Bucks East High School Home 3:30 PM

Monday 10/15/18 *North Penn High School Home 3:30 PM

Monday 10/22/18 *Souderton Area HS Away 3:30 PM

Monday 10/29/18 Abington High School Home 3:30 PM

Boys Freshman
Place Time

S Thursday 09/06/18 Postponed to TBA - Hatboro Horsham HS Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 09/13/18 *Penndale Middle School Away 3:30 PM

Friday 09/21/18 *Pennridge High School Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 09/27/18 *Central Bucks South Home 3:30 PM

Thursday 10/04/18 *Pennbrook Middle School Home 3:30 PM

Thursday 10/11/18 *William Tennent High School Home 3:30 PM

Thursday 10/18/18 *Souderton Area HS Away 3:30 PM

School Principal Athletic Secretary Athletic Director

Tim Donovan Theresa Remick Henry Hunt
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Team Schedule
Boys Football
8/24/2018 to 11/1/2018

Central Bucks West HS
375 W Court St
Doylestown, PA 18901-4097

Henry Hunt
School Phone: 267-893-2500 ext.
2528Home Phone:
Fax: 215-340-4635
hehunt@cbsd.org

Football
Boys Freshman

Place Time
Thursday 10/25/18 *Central Bucks East High School Home 3:30 PM

School Principal Athletic Secretary Athletic Director

Tim Donovan Theresa Remick Henry Hunt
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